
From: "Marilyn Beach" <marilynbeach@bellsouth.net>
To:"Brent Fountain" <brentf@ext.msstate.edu>, "Ed. D. Pat Cooper" 
<pcooper@mde.k12.ms.us>, "Elizabeth "Libby" Lynch" 
<epeal.rel.dom@medicaid.state.ms.us>, "Geneva Cannon" 
<geneva.cannon@msdh.state.ms.us>, "Ginger Steadman" <gsteadman@msdmh.org>, "Marilyn 
Beach Ph. D." <marilyn22112000@yahoo.com>, "Marvie Fitts" <mfitts@mde.k12.ms.us>, 
"Mary Cameron" <eve2be@aol.com>, "'Melanie Corley'" 
<melanie.corley@healthy-miss.org>, "Melanie Tidwell" <melaniet@iqh.org>, "Mike Lott"
<msrep104@yahoo.com>, "'Milton Wilder'" <mwilder@deltastate.edu>, "RD Doris 
Schneider (dschneider@mde.k12.state.ms.us)" <dschneider@mde.k12.ms.us>, "RN Brenda 
Kirby" <bkirby@eccc.cc.ms.us>, "RN Joyce Vaughn" <jvaughn@mde.k12.ms.us>, "RN Pat 
Clemen" <pclemen@msdh.state.ms.us>, "Samantha Heard" <samantha.heard@heart.org>, 
"Tara Newsom" <tara.newsom@cancer.org>, "'Agnes Hinton'" <agnes.hinton@usm.edu>, 
"'Alice Hardin'" <aharden@mail.senate.state.ms>, "'Alyce Clarke'" 
<aclarke@mail.house.state.ms.us>, "'Anita Bales'" <anbales@alams.org>, "'Anne Sims'"
<asims@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Anne Travis'" <annetravis@earthlink.net>, "'Ava Ellis'" 
<aellis1949@aol.com>, "'Beryl Polk'" <bpolk@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Betty Dickson'" 
<bdickson@msnurses.org>, "'Bill Richardson'" <brichardson@mdps.state.ms.us>, "'Bo 
Bowen'" <bbowen@medicaid.state.ms.us>, "'Brad Williams'" 
<brwilliams@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Brenda Scafidi'" <bscafidi@msdmh.org>, "'Brenda 
Wilson'" <bsjwilson57@yahoo.com>, "'Brian Amy'" <bamy@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Bruce 
Beal'" <bbeal@ped.umsmed.edu>, "'Brynn Knight'" <brynnknight@aol.com>, "'Carolyn 
Whitehead'" <cwhitehead@cableone.net>, "'Cathy Russell'" <crussell@wjmi.com>, 
"'Cathy Ward'" <cward@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Celia Roberts'" 
<croberts@lafayette.k12.ms.us>, "'Chelley Barnes'" <cbarnes@mde.k12.ms.us>, "'Chris 
Grussaute'" <cgrussaute@bcbsms.com>, "'Christy Keirn'" <christy_mcmb@yahoo.com>, 
"'Cinda J. Catchings'" <MNTMississippi@netscape.net>, "'Cindy Gunter'" 
<cdegunter@aol.com>, "'Clinton Smith'" <csmith@ped.umsmed.edu>, "'Connie Board'" 
<cboardrn@hotmail.com>, "'Craig Thompson'" <craig.thompson@msdh.state.ms.us>, 
"'Cynthia Gaudin'" <cgaudin@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Danita Horne'" 
<danitahorne@bellsouth.net>, "'Dawn Murphy'" <dmurphy94@hotmail.com>, "'Debbie 
Burt'" <dburt@forrest.k12.ms.us>, "'Debbie Cole'" <coled@gosaints.org>, "'Delicia D.
Borwn'" <dbrown@medicine.umsmed.edu>, "'Delois H. Coleman'" 
<dcoleman@mde.k12.ms.us>, "'Diane Bruser'" <diane_bruser@hotmail.com>, "'Diane 
Chaney'" <chaneydiane@hotmail.com>, "'Diane Miller'" 
<diane.miller@biloxischools.net>, "'Dianne H. Lovelady'" <finessefiling@jam.rr.com>,
"'Dianne Shannon'" <dshannon@mpsd.k12.ms.us>, "'Dierdre Rogers'" 
<drogers@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Donald J. Booth'" <dbooth@pol.net>, "'Donna Wesley'" 
<dwesleyatc@yahoo.com>, "'Dru Holdiness'" <dholdiness@vwsd.k12.ms.us>, "'Ed Hill'" 
<jehill@nmhs.net>, "'Ensley Howell'" <eihowell@olemiss.edu>, "'Floyd Carey'" 
<tcarey@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Fran Mobley'" <mobleyf@ms.leukemia-lymphoma.org>, 
"'Frank Yates'" <fyates@nea.org>, "'Gail S. Kavanaugh'" <kavanaughg@yahoo.com>, 
"'Glenda Crump'" <gcrump@dream.org>, "'Greta Heru'" <gheru@sudiainc.com>, "'Gretchen
Mahan'" <msaap@iolms.com>, "'Henry Johnson'" <hjohnson@mde.k12.ms.us>, "'Herb 
Frierson'" <hfrierson@mail.house.state.ms>, "'Hope Ivory Best'" 
<L_Best_2000@yahoo.com>, "'Jacquilyn R. German'" <jackie.german@msdh.state.ms.us>, 
"'Jane Griffin'" <griffinj@gosaints.org>, "'Jane Smith'" <jesmith@mdhs.state.ms.us>,
"'Janet Shearer'" <janetshearer@jam.rr.com>, "'Janice Hodge'" <terc2@netdoor.com>, 
"'Jeanne Luckett'" <jluck@commarts.net>, "'Jennifer Myrick'" <jmyrick@cancer.org>, 
"'Jeri Flinn'" <jmflinn@hotmail.com>, "'Jerome R. Kolbo'" <jerome.kolbo@usm.edu>, 
"'Jill Dent'" <jill.dent@mfcf.org>, "'Jill Knight'" <jknight@msdh.state.ms.us>, 
"'Jim Hood'" <jhood@ago.state.ms.us>, "'Jodi Rankin'" <jsullivanrankin@yahoo.com>, 
"'Jody Henderson'" <jhenderson@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'Joeirma Smith'" 
<jbsmith@mde.k12.ms.us>, "'John Alford'" <jalford@msfoodnet.org>, "'John 
Sturdivant'" <jsturdivant@bowerfoundation.org>, "'John Sullivan'" 
<jsullivan@gpac.net>
Date: 1/5/04 9:37PM
Subject: MASH Committee List

Sorry, but apparently some of you did not get the committee list attachment.

 

Marilyn Beach



 


